P0400005841

| (Requestor's | s Name) | | |
|------------------------------------|----------------------|--|--|
| | | | |
| (Address) | | | |
| , | | | |
| | | | |
| · (Address) | | | |
| | | | |
| (City/State/Z | ip/Phone #) | | |
| | | | |
| PICK-UP V | VAIT MAIL | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| (Business E | ntity Name) | | |
| | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | |
| | | | |
| Certified Copies Ce | rtificates of Status | | |
| Certifica CopiesCe | Tunicates of Otatus | | |
| | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Off | icer: | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

Office Use Only



800025850838

12/30/03--01047--009 **78.75

O3 DEC 30 PM 2: 23



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

| SUBJECT: | STEPHEN LAK | ins Painting | Company | |
|---|---|--|--|--|
| Enclosed is an origin | (PROPOSED CORPORATE I | | | |
| \$70.00 Filing Fee | \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO | \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status | |
| FROM: Stephen Lakin Name (Printed or typed) 5519 W. Jackson 57. Address | | | | |
| Persacola FL 32506 City, State & Zip 261 - 4569 Daytime Telephone number | | | | |

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

| A DELGLES OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONT | , |
|--|--------------------------------|
| ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION | |
| In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) | 圣台 33 |
| | 5倍 8 一 |
| ARTICLE I NAME | FILED DEC 30 PM |
| The name of the corporation shall be: | 28 5 5 |
| Stephen LAKINS Painting Company | |
| | PS = 0 |
| | D PN 2: 23 PF STATE |
| ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE | QF 23 |
| The principal place of business/mailing address is: | |
| 5519 W. JACKSON St. Peusacola, FL. 325 | 506 |
| | |
| ARTICLE III PURPOSE | |
| The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: | |
| • • | |
| To provide service to customers at a con | spetitive price |
| GND TO MAKE a reasonable profit Doing So. | |
| ARTICLE IV SHARES | • |
| The number of shares of stock is: | |
| .• | |
| 10 shares at one Dollar apiece. | |
| ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) | |
| | |
| > > > > C > C CEPUE : 1 AND : SSIG IN. TACKSON St. DW | sacola FLORIDA, 325 |
| The name(s), address(es) and title(s): Presently (CEO) STEPHEN LAKIN 5519 W. JACKSON St. PCL | |
| (V.P.) RACHEL LAKIN 5519 W. JACKSON St. PW. | sacola FLORIDA, 308 |
| (V. P.) KACHES ZII | |
| | |
| ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT | |
| | |
| The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: | +1 == == 10/ |
| Stephen LAKIN 8519 W. JACKSON St. pensacola | FL 32506 |
| · | |
| | |
| ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR | |
| The name and address of the Incorporator is: | |
| The mante and data test of the modification is: | fc 32506 |
| The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Stephen LAKIN 5519 W. JACKSON St. Pensacola | |
| | |
| ************************************** | ***** |
| Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation a | t the place designated in this |
| certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this co | |
| A | , |
| Hly/ W. | 1/15/03 |
| Signature/Registered Agent Date | / / |

Signature/Incorporator

/2/15/03 Date